2-265
Features
• Loop Start Trunk Interface
• 600Ω & 900Ω Input Impedance
• 2-4 Wire Conversion
• Line state Detection Outputs:
•       - Forward Loop
• - Reverse Loop

VEE AGNDFL RL SHK
DS5061 ISSUE 6 January 1999
Ordering Information
            MH88634BV-2 21 Pin SIL Package
MH88634BT-2 21 Pin 90° L/F Package
MH88634BV-4 21 Pin SIL Package
0°C to 70°C
MH88634B
Central Office Interface Circuit
Advance Information
MH88634B Advance Information
2-266
Figure 2 - Pin Connections
Pin Description
Pin # Name Description